$375.10

$377.50

$379.50

$367.35

$328.15

$330.35

$87.45

$355.45

$87.75

$330.40

$381.65

$331.40
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Part B: Draw a line to match the bank term to the correct picture.

Bills

Signature

Teller

Cheque

ATM

Deposit

Withdraw

Debit Card
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